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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kirk Decker            M4549          1/6        6:24        0:45       29:15        0:39       21:44    58:43.81
2     Tyler Howell           M3034          1/1        6:17        0:32       32:41        0:44       22:48  1:02:59.25
3     Kelly Courtney         F5054          1/1        6:50        0:53       31:41        0:52       23:28  1:03:40.82
4     Thomas Jones III       M2529          1/1        6:15        0:31       34:46        0:36       22:06  1:04:11.57
5     Jamie Martens          F3539          1/4        6:48        0:52       33:48        0:40       23:31  1:05:35.31
6     Darrin Kurtz           M4044          1/3        6:51        1:06       32:46        0:59       25:10  1:06:49.75
7     Philip Ciesielski      M5054          1/3        7:01        1:10       33:41        0:50       24:25  1:07:03.50
8     Jennifer Kultala       F4044          1/3        6:46        0:51       38:26        0:38       21:33  1:08:10.40
9     Albert Mauro           M4549          2/6        6:36        0:59       36:15        1:22       23:02  1:08:12.41
10    Candy Hawks            F4044          2/3        7:00        0:31       34:53        0:31       25:28  1:08:20.18
11    Shayne Leffert         M4044          2/3        6:51        0:56       34:59        1:14       24:43  1:08:40.39
12    Emily Gross            F3034          1/1        6:55        1:18       33:44        1:28       25:39  1:09:01.26
13    Elizabeth Johnston     F3539          2/4        7:22        0:58       35:23        0:59       25:26  1:10:04.57
14    Keith Dowell           M6064          1/3        7:06        0:45       35:45        0:39       26:18  1:10:29.48
15    Todd Dicus             M6064          2/3        7:46        1:52       35:40        1:01       25:43  1:11:58.75
16    Brendan Hair           M4549          3/6        7:20        0:35       40:37        0:36       25:09  1:14:14.99
17    Matt Almaguer          M3539          1/1        7:40        1:01       38:00        0:55       26:50  1:14:23.29
18    Thomas Vandewalle      M4549          4/6        8:08        1:00       37:36        0:57       28:00  1:15:39.12
19    Steve Steiner          M5054          2/3        9:02        1:18       34:42        1:33       30:13  1:16:46.09
20    Sheree Reece           F4549          1/2        7:37        0:34       42:24        0:24       25:55  1:16:50.38
21    Emily Schnell          F2024          1/1        7:38        1:20       39:54        1:26       26:58  1:17:13.29
22    Gerhart Kloiber Jr     M4549          5/6        8:12        1:18       39:46        1:18       29:07  1:19:38.19
23    Dan Welch              M4549          6/6        9:01        0:51       41:45        0:46       28:22  1:20:42.29
24    Michele Griffin        F5559          1/2        7:41        1:55       41:45        2:05       27:20  1:20:43.62
25    Amy Slater             F4044          3/3        9:09        0:49       42:30        1:02       30:50  1:24:17.05
26    Sarah Harbert          F2529          1/1        7:44        1:03       49:30        1:09       25:09  1:24:32.14
27    Isaiah Burger          M2024          1/1        9:05        0:50       47:05        0:46       30:06  1:27:49.80
28    Bill Lang              M5054          3/3        9:09        0:59       48:50        1:13       29:27  1:29:36.01
29    Emily Steinbis         F3539          3/4        9:30        0:56       44:18        1:04       34:24  1:30:09.90
30    John Yost              M6064          3/3        9:46        1:24       41:28        1:21       37:11  1:31:07.37
31    Timothy Roudebush      M4044          3/3        9:15        0:51       50:54        0:50       33:16  1:35:03.59
32    Maura Coleman-Murray   F4549          2/2       10:14        1:48       46:50        3:13       38:15  1:40:17.95
33    Holly Dalton           F3539          4/4       11:39        1:04       58:52        2:05       44:25  1:58:01.96
34    Thomas Antolak         MUN14          1/1        9:26        3:18     1:20:48        1:34       47:09  2:22:11.42
35    Laura Antolak          F5559          2/2       11:13        1:33     1:20:42        1:37       47:17  2:22:18.70
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